
2026 LA Regional Science Olympiad 
Sat, February 7, 2026

Pasadena City College, 1570 E Colorado Blvd, Pasadena, CA 91106 

Scheduled Events Schedule of Events Revised 8/28/25[7:15 AM]

Event & Division (Location) 
07:15 
08:15 

08:30 
09:30 

09:45 
10:45 

11:00 
12:00 

12:15 
01:15 

01:30 
02:30 

02:45 
03:45 

05:30 
07:30 

Anatomy & Physiology C (R217) 

R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n
 

C Even C Odd 

A
w

ar
d

s 
(A

m
p

h
it

h
ea

te
r)

 

Astronomy C (R207) C Odd C Even 

Chemistry Lab C (SV11) C Odd C Even 

Circuit Lab C (R216) C Odd C Even 

Codebusters C (R306) C Even C Odd 

Designer Genes C (R209) C Even C Odd 

Disease Detectives C (R217) C Even C Odd 

Dynamic Planet C (R207) C Odd C Even 

Engineering CAD C (R209) C Even C Odd 

Entomology C (R216) C Odd C Even 

Experimental Design C (R306) C Odd C Even 

Forensics C (SV11) C Even C Odd 

Machines C (R216) C Odd C Even 

Materials Science C (SV11) C Even C Odd 

Remote Sensing C (R209) C Even C Odd 

Rocks and Minerals C (R306) C Even C Odd 

Water Quality C (R217) C Odd C Even 

Self-Scheduled Events

Event & Division (Location) 
07:15 
08:15 

08:30 
09:30 

09:45 
10:45 

11:00 
12:00 

12:15 
01:15 

01:30 
02:30 

02:45 
03:45 

05:30 
07:30 

Boomilever C (R104) Sign Up Online 

A
w

ar
d

s Bungee Drop C (West Quad) Impound Sign Up Online 

Electric Vehicle C (GM103) Impound Sign Up Online 

Helicopter C (R117) Sign Up Online 

Hovercraft C (R520) Impound Sign Up Online 

Robot Tour C (GM103) Impound Sign Up Online 

  C


