



# 2026 LA Regional Science Olympiad



Sat, February 7, 2026

Pasadena City College, 1570 E Colorado Blvd, Pasadena, CA 91106

## Scheduled Events

## Schedule of Events

Revised 8/28/25[7:15 AM]

Event & Division (Location)	07:15 08:15	08:30 09:30	09:45 10:45	11:00 12:00	12:15 01:15	01:30 02:30	02:45 03:45	05:30 07:30
Anatomy & Physiology C (R217)	Registration	C Even	C Odd					
Astronomy C (R207)		C Odd	C Even					
Chemistry Lab C (SV11)				C Odd	C Even			
Circuit Lab C (R216)						C Odd	C Even	
Codebusters C (R306)				C Even	C Odd			
Designer Genes C (R209)						C Even	C Odd	
Disease Detectives C (R217)				C Even	C Odd			
Dynamic Planet C (R207)						C Odd	C Even	
Engineering CAD C (R209)		C Even	C Odd					
Entomology C (R216)		C Odd	C Even					
Experimental Design C (R306)		C Odd	C Even					
Forensics C (SV11)		C Even	C Odd					
Machines C (R216)				C Odd	C Even			
Materials Science C (SV11)						C Even	C Odd	
Remote Sensing C (R209)				C Even	C Odd			
Rocks and Minerals C (R306)						C Even	C Odd	
Water Quality C (R217)						C Odd	C Even	

Awards (Amphitheater)

## Self-Scheduled Events

Event & Division (Location)	07:15 08:15	08:30 09:30	09:45 10:45	11:00 12:00	12:15 01:15	01:30 02:30	02:45 03:45	05:30 07:30
Boomilever C (R104)	Impound			Sign Up Online				
Bungee Drop C (West Quad)				Sign Up Online				
Electric Vehicle C (GM103)				Sign Up Online				
Helicopter C (R117)				Sign Up Online				
Hovercraft C (R520)				Sign Up Online				
Robot Tour C (GM103)				Sign Up Online				

Awards